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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE 

 
In re: 
 
TRICIDA, INC.,1 
 
                                    Debtor. 

  
Chapter 11 
 
Case No. 23-10024 (JTD) 

 
NOTICE OF RESCHEDULED HEARING 

 
PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that, at the direction of the Court, the omnibus hearing 

previously scheduled to be held on April 6, 2023 at 10:00 a.m. (ET) has been rescheduled to April 

13, 2023 at 10:00 a.m. (ET).  All matters previously scheduled to be heard on April 6, 2023 at 

10:00 a.m. (ET) will now be heard on April 13, 2023 at 10:00 a.m. (ET).  

 

[Signature page follows] 

 

                                                 
1    The Debtor in this chapter 11 case, together with the last four digits of the Debtor’s federal tax identification 

number, is Tricida, Inc. (2526).  The Debtor’s service address is 7000 Shoreline Court, Suite 201, South San 
Francisco, CA 94080.  
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Dated: February 28, 2023    
Wilmington, Delaware    
    
/s/ Allison S. Mielke    
YOUNG CONAWAY STARGATT & 
TAYLOR, LLP  

  SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 
Samuel A. Newman (admitted pro hac vice) 

Sean M. Beach (No. 4070) 
Allison S. Mielke (No. 5934) 
Andrew A. Mark (No. 6861) 
Carol E. Cox (No. 6936) 

  555 West Fifth Street  
Los Angeles, California 90013  
Telephone: (213) 896-6000  
Facsimile:  (213) 896-6600  
Email: sam.newman@sidley.com 

Rodney Square   
1000 North King Street  Charles M. Persons (admitted pro hac vice) 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801   Jeri Leigh Miller (admitted pro hac vice)  
Telephone: (302) 571-6600   Chelsea McManus (admitted pro hac vice) 
Facsimile:  (302) 571-1253   2021 McKinney Avenue, Suite 2000 
Emails: sbeach@ycst.com    Dallas, Texas 75201 

 amielke@ycst.com   Telephone: (214) 981-3300 
 amark@ycst.com  Facsimile:  (213) 981-3400 
 ccox@ycst.com  Email: cpersons@sidley.com 

              jeri.miller@sidley.com 
             cmcmanus@sidley.com 
   
   Michael Sabino (admitted pro hac vice)  

  787 7th Avenue 
   New York, New York 10019 
   Telephone: (212) 839-5300 
   Facsimile: (212) 839-5599 
   Email: msabino@sidley.com 
    
   Counsel to the Debtor, Tricida, Inc. 
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